Ghost Cove GLX LED®
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

Features
PhotometricsTechnical Drawings
ORDERING INFORMATION GHOGLX
Sample Number: ___________________________________________
8.24
2.291.66-90
-100
-110
-120
-130
-140
-150
-160 -170 180 170 160
150
140
130
120
110
100
90
power    48 watts
lumens  4453 lm
efficacy 93.2 lm/W
*photometric data shown for 4’ fixture @ 4000K HO
 4.500”
 1.626”
FRAMING CASE
LENGTH OPTIONS COLOR OUTPUT LENGTH CONTROL
GGT - Ghost
Cove GLX 8 - 8ft ICK - Inside Corner Kit 27 - 2700K ST - Standard
Output 2 - 23 1/8" STD - Standard 0-10V Eldo LED
driver
RUN - Specify OCK - Outside Corner Kit 30 - 3000K HO - High
Output 3 - 33 3/4" DA - DALI Dimming
*field cuttable
come in 8'
lengths
CCK - Custom Corner Kit 35 - 3500K UL - Ultra
Output 4 - 44 1/4" DMX - Tunable White
SFD - Sateen Lens 40 - 4000K 6 - 66 1/2" D10 - Dual 0-10V Tunable
CDC - Clear Dust Cover 50 - 5000K 8 - 88 3/4"
57 - 5700K
65 - 6500K
DW - Dynamic White
Flicker
Free